
CHAMPIONNAT D'EUROPE

BATTERIE N° 1
Date : 

COUPLE RÉSULTATS
NOM DU CHIEN

NAME OF THE DOG
RACE/SEXE
BREED/SEX

N°IDENTIFICATION
ID NUMBER

NATION
COUNTRY

CONDUCTEUR
HANDLER

3ème EXC TRUMP P M 941000008622588 Espagne GARCIA V.

JIM DOS OOTHINOS P M 620098100735192 Hollande IGLESIAS

SAXO P M 380260000051756 Hollande JOUSTRA

DIO VOM KLEEBACHTAL P M 4210 Tchèque HUCKO

ISKA DE LOS PONJALES P F 941000014820530 Espagne GARCIA V.

SOLID GOLD VERTICO P M 972274000093796 Russie MAGGIOLO

FRANCHANNA'S POINTER BOSS P M 276098104792570 Grece MAURIDIS

HEMINGWAY DEL MALTEMPO P M 380260100340251 Italie ESCHINI

RCACIT IKTA DE L'AZUR ET OR P F 2013030565 France BOURGEOIS

TAISON DEL DUDA P M 990000000142560 Grece GONIDAKIS

RANGER DEL SARGIADAE P M 380260000665239 Grece ESCHINI

CARONTE DEL CANGIA P M 380260002262145 Hollande CANTONI

2ème EXC LOU LOU DEL SARGIADAE P M 380260002241832 Italie BRUNI

KETTY P F 380260041025648 Espagne SANCHEZ

LINO DU PIED DE LA ROCHE P M 2015011435 France BOURGEOIS

TUONO DEL GIUMAR P M 380260040680665 Russie ESCHINI

LED ZEP DE L'AZUR ET OR P M 250269606430085 France BOURGEOIS

LUCANIAE ISACCO P M 380260040969061 Italie MAGGIOLO

WOX VOM MUCKENBORN P M 276098104062985 Serbie BRUNI

DELTA VOM KLEEBACHTAL P F 4710 Tchèque HUCKO

KAPUA DEL SOL DE NAVELINA P M 911000018622588 Espagne GARCIA V.

I'XO DE LA VALLEE DES PICTONS P M 250269802066016 France BOURGEOIS

CORA VOM MUCKENBORN P F 0 Tchèque ORSAG

ZARA DELLA PALMOSA P F 0 Grece GONIDAKIS

GINEBRA P F 0 Suède FERNANDEZ

RAUL P M 0 Serbie ESCHINI

THOQUENNE / NENKOVSKI / PONIREAS
JURY

dim 01 avr 2018
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CHAMPIONNAT D'EUROPE

BATTERIE N° 2
Date : 

COUPLE RÉSULTATS
NOM DU CHIEN

NAME OF THE DOG
RACE/SEXE
BREED/SEX

N°IDENTIFICATION
ID NUMBER

NATION
COUNTRY

CONDUCTEUR
HANDLER

PERLA P F 941000014381539 Grece MANOLAKIS

SHOGUN DEL DUDA P M 100237000017257 Serbie GAVRILOVIC

HOLIVER STONE DELLA CERVARA P M 380260041287361 Italie GIRANDOLA

JONAS DE SELOSU P M 941000017142347 Espagne CONDADO

EXC BINNE VOM MUCKENBORN P 276098104893749 Russie ASATRYAN

HARRY DE AKELARRE P M 981100002910917 Espagne PEZZOTA 

IVAN DELLA CERVARA P M 380260041287536 Italie GIRANDOLA

ISRAEL DE LA MAZORRA P M 938000000547114 France BLANCHARD

4ème EXC ISIDORE DE LA DEMI BRUME P M 2013029832 France DAVE

ALF VOM MUCKENBORN P M 276098104733021 Turquie GAVRILOVIC

PSIHARIS VENTUS BEST P M 941000017282669 Grece APOSTOLAKOS

BESTIA DEL DUDA P F 0 Serbie GIRANDOLA

ZOHAN OD CVIJIKA P M 688035000032741 Russie PETROVIC

CACIT BORIS P M 380260000690669 Suisse GIRANDOLA

3ème EXC ALONSO OFF FLYING FREE P M 528140000556590 Hollande PETROVIC

ERIK DE CARTELLA P F 981098102622014 Espagne CONDADO

DAX VOM MUCKENBORN P M 276098106211363 Allemagne SCHONAU

JERICHO DU MAS DU ZOUAVE P M 250269810574068 France DAVE

EXC HAMY DELLA CERVARA P F 380260041287000 Italie GIRANDOLA

COJ VOM MUCKENBORN P M 276094500390592 Russie ASATRYAN

JUNIOR DU MAS DU ZOUAVE P M 250268711162413 Argentine LLADO

GUAN DELLA ANTHOUSA P F 941000016329228 Grece APOSTOLAKOS

BOMBA DEL DUDA P F 0 Serbie GAVRILOVIC

2ème EXC JENNI P F 380260080330906 Italie GIRANDOLA

GIPSY DELLA CERVARA P M 380260000896294 Serbie KARTALIJA

WOLF VOM MUCKENBORN P M 276098104063657 Allemagne SCHONAU

001 DE SIENA P M 991001000472302 Argentine DIAS

BALOU OFF FLYING FREE P M 528140000581869 Hollande PETROVIC
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GRANDE QUETE

BATTERIE N° 1
Date : 

COUPLE RÉSULTATS
NOM DU CHIEN

NAME OF THE DOG
RACE/SEXE
BREED/SEX

N°IDENTIFICATION
ID NUMBER

NATION
COUNTRY

CONDUCTEUR
HANDLER

HARRY DE AKELARRE P M 981100002910917 Espagne PEZZOTA 

DAX VOM MUCKENBORN P M 276098106211363 Allemagne SCHONAU

001 DE SIENA P M 991001000472302 Argentine DIAS

PSIHARIS VENTUS BEST P M 941000017282669 Grece APOSTOLAKOS

HAMY DELLA CERVARA P F 380260041287000 Italie GIRANDOLA

ISIDORE DE LA DEMI BRUME P M 2013029832 France DAVE

PERLA P F 941000014381539 Grece MANOLAKIS

GIPSY DELLA CERVARA P M 380260000896294 Serbie KARTALIJA

JUNIOR DU MAS DU ZOUAVE P M 250268711162413 Argentine LLADO

JONAS DE SELOSU P M 941000017142347 Espagne CONDADO

BESTIA DEL DUDA P F 0 Serbie GIRANDOLA

BOMBA DEL DUDA P F 0 Serbie GAVRILOVIC

ALONSO OFF FLYING FREE P M 528140000556590 Hollande PETROVIC

COJ VOM MUCKENBORN P M 276094500390592 Russie ASATRYAN

2ème EXC JENNI P F 380260080330906 Italie GIRANDOLA

ISRAEL DE LA MAZORRA P M 938000000547114 France BLANCHARD

SHOGUN DEL DUDA P M 100237000017257 Serbie GAVRILOVIC

ERIK DE CARTELLA P F 981098102622014 Espagne CONDADO

BALOU OFF FLYING FREE P M 528140000581869 Hollande PETROVIC

BINNE VOM MUCKENBORN P 276098104893749 Russie ASATRYAN

JERICHO DU MAS DU ZOUAVE P M 250269810574068 France DAVE

CACIT BORIS P M 380260000690669 Suisse GIRANDOLA

WOLF VOM MUCKENBORN P M 276098104063657 Allemagne SCHONAU

ALF VOM MUCKENBORN P M 276098104733021 Turquie GAVRILOVIC

3ème EXC HOLIVER STONE DELLA CERVARA P M 380260041287361 Italie GIRANDOLA

EXC GUAN DELLA ANTHOUSA P F 941000016329228 Grece APOSTOLAKOS

4ème EXC ZOHAN OD CVIJIKA P M 688035000032741 Russie PETROVIC

IVAN DELLA CERVARA P M 380260041287536 Italie GIRANDOLA
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GRANDE QUETE

BATTERIE N° 2
Date : 

COUPLE RÉSULTATS
NOM DU CHIEN

NAME OF THE DOG
RACE/SEXE
BREED/SEX

N°IDENTIFICATION
ID NUMBER

NATION
COUNTRY

CONDUCTEUR
HANDLER

DELTA VOM KLEEBACHTAL P F 4710 Tchèque HUCKO

TAISON DEL DUDA P M 990000000142560 Grece GONIDAKIS

GINEBRA P F 0 Suède FERNANDEZ

KETTY P F 380260041025648 Espagne SANCHEZ

RAUL P M 0 Serbie ESCHINI

FRANCHANNA'S POINTER BOSS P M 276098104792570 Grece MAURIDIS

LINO DU PIED DE LA ROCHE P M 2015011435 France BOURGEOIS

LUCANIAE ISACCO P M 380260040969061 Italie MAGGIOLO

WOX VOM MUCKENBORN P M 276098104062985 Serbie BRUNI

CARONTE DEL CANGIA P M 380260002262145 Hollande CANTONI

TRUMP P M 941000008622588 Espagne GARCIA V.

CORA VOM MUCKENBORN P F 0 Tchèque ORSAG

JIM DOS OOTHINOS P M 620098100735192 Hollande IGLESIAS

1er EXC ZARA DELLA PALMOSA P F 0 Grece GONIDAKIS

IKTA DE L'AZUR ET OR P F 2013030565 France BOURGEOIS

RANGER DEL SARGIADAE P M 380260000665239 Grece ESCHINI

LOU LOU DEL SARGIADAE P M 380260002241832 Italie BRUNI

ISKA DE LOS PONJALES P F 941000014820530 Espagne GARCIA V.

SAXO P M 380260000051756 Hollande JOUSTRA

HEMINGWAY DEL MALTEMPO P M 380260100340251 Italie ESCHINI

DIO VOM KLEEBACHTAL P M 4210 Tchèque HUCKO

KAPUA DEL SOL DE NAVELINA P M 911000018622588 Espagne GARCIA V.

I'XO DE LA VALLEE DES PICTONS P M 250269802066016 France BOURGEOIS

SOLID GOLD VERTICO P M 972274000093796 Russie MAGGIOLO

TUONO DEL GIUMAR P M 380260040680665 Russie ESCHINI

LED ZEP DE L'AZUR ET OR P M 250269606430085 France BOURGEOIS
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